IWF

OCEANIA
WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

FINAL ENTRY FORM
YOUTH

COMITE TERRITORIAL OLYMPIQUE ET SPORTIF

2018 OCEANIA WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

In conjunction with the

Continental Qualification for the Buenos Aires 2018 Youth Olympic Games.

Mont Dore — New Caledonia, June 25-30, 2018

......... Weightlifting Federation wishes to enter the following competitors in the
2018 Oceania YOuth Weightlifting Championships for Men & Women.

MEN

Category

Name in passport

DATE
/BIRTH

BEST
TOTAL

50kg

56Kg

62kg

69kg

77kg

85kg

94kg

94+kg

Reserve cat.

Reserve cat.

WOMEN

Category

Name in passport

DATE
/BIRTH

TOTAL

44kg

48Kg

53kg

58kg

63kg

69kg

75kg

+75Kg

Reserve cat.

Reserve cat.

Name

Position

Official

Official

Official

Official

Please make sure that correct names and date of birth are included in the entry form.
Please email this form no later then _May 15" 2018 to the following below :

Paul Coffa

OWF General Secretary
E-mail: owf@bigpond.com

E-mail: owf@mls.nc

+687 948756 or +687 467640 Mobile:+61 457778900
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